Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
2.068
329
329
186
87
12
76
58
3.14

Millones ($)
15.518,78
3.015,38
3.938,29
1.551,67
771,18
67,81
599,32
773,99
5 26.236,42

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

TA

25/11/2016



